PUMP GRADE SILICONE TUBING
Pharma & Biopharmaceutical Applications
PRODUCT DATASHEET
APSPG
AdvantaSil APSPG (AdvantaPure Silicone Pump Grade) is a high-performance, platinum-cured
silicone tubing designed for the most demanding peristaltic pump applications in the pharmaceutical
and biopharmaceutical industries. Engineered for long-term durability, this translucent tubing
provides excellent fluid visibility and consistent performance through repeated pump cycles. Its

and bags manifolds
ADVANTASIL APSPG  |  3DS-APSPG-R[3]
Coil Length Legend:
P  =   25 feet
L   =   50 feet
NOTE: Sold by standard coil length only. Add length suffix code to product number when
ordering—see the Coil Length Legend at right for length suffix codes. Example: 25 ft. of .031 in. I.D. x
.156 in. O.D. tubing is product number APSPG-0031-0156P. Non-listed sizes and custom lengths are
available by special order.
Coils are supplied double bagged in heat-sealed polybags and bulk packed. Contact your
AdvantaPure Sales Representative for other packaging options.
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Part Number I.D. Wall O.D. Standard Length
Available (ft.)
in mm in mm in mm PSI
 APSPG-0031-0156  0.031    0.79 0.063 1.59 0.156 3.97 25
APSPG-0063-0188 0.063 1.59 0.063 1.59 0.188 4.76 25
 APSPG-0125-0250   0.125 3.18 0.063 1.59 0.250 6.35 50
 APSPG-0188-0313 0.188 4.76 0.063 1.59 0.313 7.94 50
 APSPG-0250-0375 0.250 6.35 0.063 1.59 0.375 9.52 50
APSPG-0250-0438 0.250 6.35 0.094 2.38 0.438 11.11 50
APSPG-0250-0500  0.250 6.35 0.125 3.18 0.500 12.70 50
 APSPG-0313-0500  0.313 7.94 0.094 2.38 0.500 12.70 50
 APSPG-0375-0563 0.375 9.52 0.094 2.38 0.563 14.29 50
APSPG-0375-0625 0.375 9.52 0.125 3.18 0.625 15.88 50
 APSPG-0500-0750 0.500 12.70 0.125 3.18 0.750 19.05 50
4  |  ADVANTASIL APSPG DS-APSPG-R[3]
ADVANTASIL APSPG INTEGRATION OPTIONS
Overmolding - Connections and Assemblies
All AdvantaSil APSPG sizes can be integrated into our